
 

A SPECIAL NOTE FROM THE PURCHASING DIVISION 
Bid results posted are before evaluation team review and award recommendation. 

1 
 

SEALED PROPOSALS RECEIVED IN THE DIVISION OF PURCHASES & SUPPLIES 
For Lift Station Pumps 
PROPOSAL# 21000604 

Approximate Annual Quantities – Not Guaranteed 
Furnish as requested for the period 7/1/20 – 6/30/21 

 
 

Bidder #1: Kennedy Industries, Inc. 
 4925 Holtz Drive, Wixom, MI 48393   

Quantity U/M Description Unit Price Amount 

2 Each 
Lift Station #2 Drypit Submersible 

Style Pump with Smart Run VFD $68,927.00 $137,854.00 

2 Each 
Lift Station #9 Drypit Submersible 

Style Pump with Smart Run VFD 
$69,964.00 $139,928.00 

  
TOTAL $277,782.00 

 
 
 

Bidder #2: Wastewater Solutions, LLC 
 102 NE 2nd St., Suite 510, Boca Raton, FL 33432   

Quantity U/M Description Unit Price Amount 

2 Each 
Lift Station #2 Drypit Submersible 

Style Pump with Smart Run VFD $145,592.00 $145,592.00 

2 Each 
Lift Station #9 Drypit Submersible 

Style Pump with Smart Run VFD 
$145,592.00 $145,592.00 

  
TOTAL $291,184.00 

 


